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Cougar Continuing & Cougar Cub Band Lesson Times April 26th - April 30th
Lesson Times Richwalder

Lesson Times Witkiewitz

Monday Tuesday Thursday
Apr. 26th Apr. 27th Apr. 29th

C Day D Day B Day
7:30 CUB BAND!! Cont. Band
- 8:30
8:50 Flute A Percussion W
- 9:30
9:32 Flute B Tuba/Bari. V
-10:12
10:14 Flute M Trumpet S
- 10:54
10:56 Lunch (Per.Z) Lunch (Clr.Y)
-11:36
11:38 Flute N Trumpet T
-12:18
12:20 Plan Plan (S.1)
-1:00
1:02 Trombone | French Hrn. J
- 1:42
1:44 Trombone U Percussion K
- 2:33
2:35 Oboe X Percussion L
- 3:10

Monday
Apr. 26th
C Day
7:45 Chorus
- 8:30
850 TrumpetH
- 9:30
9:32 Clarinet C
-10:12
10:14 Clarinet D
- 10:54
10:56
- 11:36

11:38 Clarinet O
-12:18

12:20

-1:00

1:02

-1:42

1:44

- 2:33

2:35

- 3:10
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Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Apr. 27th Apr. 28th Apr. 29th Apr. 30th

D Day A Day B Day C Day

CUB BAND!! Cont. Band

Saxophone E Clarinet C

Saxophone F Clarinet D

Trumpet H Clarinet O

Spring
Clarinet P Concert: Clarinet P

April 14th

Inst. Solo
Festival:
May 7th or 8th

Saxophone Q

Saxophone R

No Lesson This Week:
Trumpet G

Cougar Band Notes: Piecase make sure that you are PRACTIRING, at least 5 days out of 7!! Practicing shorter times more
often is better!!!l Cougar Cub Band will be on Tuesday. LESSONS are during the DAY, REHEARSAL is in the morning!

q Available ONLINE: http://docushare.edutech.org/dsweb/View/Collection-7607/Document-30134 h



